
LIST OF PARTICIPANTS
ENOC training Seminar for ENYA Coordinators

9-10 March 2015, Brussels

Name/Surname Member institution Emails

1 Ms. Gulnar Rahimova Azerbaijan ombudsman@ombudsman.gov.az

2 Mr. David Lallemand Belgium/FR community david.lallemand@cfwb.be

3 Ms. Danijela Zagar Croatia danijela.zagar@dijete.hr

4 Ms. Tonia Siamptani Cyprus tsiamptani@ccr.gov.cy

5 Ms. Margit Sarv Estonia Margit.Sarv@oiguskantsler.ee

6 Ms. Stéphanie Carrère France stephanie.carrere@defenseurdesdroits.fr

7 Ms. Laetitia Got-Thepault France laetitia.got-thepault@defenseurdesdroits.fr

8 Ms. Tamta Babunashvili Georgia tbabunashvili@ombudsman.ge

9 Ms. Stamatia
Papadimitriou Greece papadstam@synigoros.gr

10 Ms. Stefania Pizzolla Italy pizzolla@garanteinfanzia.org

11 Ms. Suzanne Garcia
Imbernon

Malta suzanne.gili@gov.mt

12 Mr. Jorge Rivera Sweden jorge.rivera@barnombudsmannen.se
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Coordination & support :

Ms. Polina Atanasova ENOC Secretariat secretariat@ombudsnet.org

Ms. Alexandra Curelea Project support curelealexandra@gmail.com

& communication adviser


